Vysledkova listina soutéZi Ceské bowlingové asociace
PRESTIGE priibézné poradi

EUROPEAN
TENPIN BOWLING FEDERATION
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25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

jméno
Severa Tomas
Kovafricek Jaroslav
Chladek Vlastimil st.
Janovsky Michal
Danék Jaroslav
Kénova Anna
Babka Jan
Appeltauerova Eva
Soukup Libor
Plechata Tomas
Hudcova Monika
Stys Jan
Janoscova Katefina
Hrebik Lumir
Rain David
Vétrovsky Jaromir
Varadi Petr
Barvinek Lukas
Vlasakova Gabriela
Slechticky Michael
RUZickova Gabriela
Moravek Jaroslav
Lebeda Frantisek

Breindlové Anna

Cepelak Josef
Besik Josef st.
Vitek Vladimir
Dédi¢ Dalibor
Zabka Zdeng&k
Kocman Lukas
Vohryzka Jaromir
Zvétina Michal
Sklrova Jana
Kolafova Hana
Jansa Zdenék
Florik Petr

Guic Boris
Kucirek Frantisek
Tomasek Petr
Sliva Jan

Egert Jifi
Havranek Jan
Soukup Martin
Chladek Vaclav
Hoschna Jan
Vol¢ko Vladimir
Prochazka Pavel st.
Kyncl Karel
Reznik Filip

kategorie
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

1.turnaj

164,67

180,00
—16447

178,67

157,17

155,50
174,17
147,17
169,83
176,17
158,83
—3143;67
153,67
143,33
161,50

170,00
148,00
149,67

165,17
152,00
173,50

171,67
172,33
167,67

164,50
148,50
149,00
141,50
161,50
157,50

152,50
146,83
154,17
125,17

Celkové poradi

kategorie Standard

2.turnaj 3.turnaj

177,33 177,17
176,50
181,67

176,67  —344;00-

164,00

174,83 189,33

170,67  —376;33-

173,50 172,33

165,67 169,00

165,50 200,33

150,00

158,00 163,33
171,33

154,83

143,83

150,67 161,83

140,17 163,67
166,33
176,00

174,00

160,17 145,67

136,00

4.turnaj
182,00
186,67
174,33
182,33
190,67
176,33
176,67
169,17
179,67

181,33
162,83
164,50
175,83
164,50
182,50
153,33
153,50
166,83
177,50

145,33

150,50

188,17

172,00
168,17

156,67
163,33

178,50

139,17

5.turnaj
191,00
178,83
185,00
180,00
163,33
173,33
175,83
183,50
168,33
191,17
171,67
174,67
175,17

161,83
156,50
166,83
160,17

156,83
157,50

137,83
141,17

178,50
177,50

200,50

167,83
162,33
176,67

156,00

153,33

6.turnaj
185,17

187,83
182,00
164,50
172,33
173,67
191,17
166,83
177,67

161,33
171,33
167,17
159,00

167,50
146,83

145,67

144,83
144,50

180,67

155,17

celkem
181,87
181,79
180,33
178,30
176,00
175,67
174,83
174,43
174,08
173,17
171,54
170,56
170,53
169,00
168,46
163,00
160,10
159,67
158,12
157,30
153,92
152,92
149,13
148,22

180,67
178,50
177,50
176,67
176,25
173,50
172,00
171,67
170,25
167,67
166,33
165,58
163,42
162,59
161,50
160,00
158,75
157,50
155,17
153,33
152,92
152,50
146,83
145,09
132,17
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